:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8063438

Dec 26, 2023 - 10:11 (UTC)

In epoch 251,982 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 525248 - 0.017421949 ETH®
38.86 USD

2 525249 - 0.017410862 ETH®
38.84 USD

3 525250 - 0.017439198 ETH®
38.90 USD

4 525251 - 0.017427251 ETH®
38.87 USD

S 525252 - 0.017439902 ETH®
38.90 USD

6 525253 - 0.017427154 ETH®
38.87 USD

7 525254 - 0.017481803 ETH®
38.99 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8063438
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/251982
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525248
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525249
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525250
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525251
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525252
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525253
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525254

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

525259

Validator Id

525884

Amount

- 0.017288950
38.56 USD

- 0.058793907
131.16 USD

- 0.017429961
38.88 USD

- 0.017385805
38.78 USD

- 0.017451224
38.93 USD

- 0.017333295
38.66 USD

- 0.017368163
38.74 USD

- 0.017474201
38.98 USD

- 0.059385508
132.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.042183980
94.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525255
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525256
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525257
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525258
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525259
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525260
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525263
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525264
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525265
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/525884

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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